ﬁ ROUNDING NUMBERS

Name

Score

RN:12

Round the following numbers to the nearest thousand.

1)

7,451

89,099

6,789

23,455

1,726

8,347

16,024

87,906

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

81,765

2,447

76,366

9,090

28,111

67,304

5,003

14,567

www.mathfunworksheets.com




ﬁ ROUNDING NUMBERS

Name

Score

Answer key RN:12
Round the following numbers to the nearest thousand.
1) 7,451 7,000 9 81,765 82,000
2) 89,099 89,000 100 2,447 2,000
3) 6,789 7,000 11) 76,366 76,000
4) 23,455 23,000 12) 9,090 9,000
5) 1,726 2,000 13) 28,111 28,000
6) 8,347 8,000 14) 67,304 67,000
7) 16,024 16,000 15) 5,003 5,000
8) 87,906 88,000 16) 14,567 15,000
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